

---

## **pachet 12354**

I.D.: 79889069

---

Data  
publicarii 16.03.23

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 432,72 RON - 432,72 RON

---

Descriere: 1 5015642 ADEZ.POLISTIROL PR.LIP/SPACLUIT 25KG ALB 2,00 BUC 35,28 70,55 19 13,41 2  
7036717 FOLIE STRECH 2,2KG 137 M 6,00 BUC 31,38 188,27 19 35,77 3 2013448 RACORD  
FLEXIBIL 1/2-1/2 L50 PVC 5,00 BUC 9,93 49,66 19 9,44 4 2008669 ADAPTOR CUPLA RAPIDA  
ALAMA 19 MM FI 4,00 BUC 7,11 28,44 19 5,40 5 2008665 CUPLA RAPIDA DIN ALAMA 3/4  
0500101 4,00 BUC 23,95 95,80 19 18,20

---